Position Other Positions Held

Management Srv Dir/Fin
Dir/City Treasurer

Accounting Supervisor
Accountant

Payroll Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Intermediate Treasury Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

City

Lompoc

Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$111,928

$68,941
$62,151
$52,803
$41,302
$39,956
$36,920
$36,745
$29,497
$28,046

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,732

$18,096
$25,984
$15,845
$20,260
$28,678
$28,468
$13,829
$15,621
$14,860



