Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Management Srv Dir/Fin Dir/City Treasurer		Lompoc	Finance	\$111,928	\$51,732
Accounting Supervisor		Lompoc	Finance	\$68,941	\$18,096
Accountant		Lompoc	Finance	\$62,151	\$25,984
Payroll Technician		Lompoc	Finance	\$52,803	\$15,845
Accounting Technician		Lompoc	Finance	\$41,302	\$20,260
Accounting Technician		Lompoc	Finance	\$39,956	\$28,678
Accounting Technician		Lompoc	Finance	\$36,920	\$28,468
Senior Account Clerk		Lompoc	Finance	\$36,745	\$13,829
Intermediate Treasury Clerk		Lompoc	Finance	\$29,497	\$15,621
Senior Account Clerk		Lompoc	Finance	\$28,046	\$14,860